
THESE DISHES ARE OR CAN BE SERVED VEGETARIAN

ONIONSOUP

TOMATO SOUP

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

SANDWICH SALMON SALAD

FILET AMERICAIN SANDWICH

8.50

8.50

14.95

14.95

14.95

Cheese crouton – spring onion – roasted bell
pepper

Italian bun – chicken tighs – coleslaw – sriracha
mayonnaise – crispy onions– cresson

Italian bun – boiled egg – truffle cream –
Parmesan cheese – cresson

-  LUNCH -

Lunch dishes

DO YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS? TELL THE HOSTESS/HOST

Soup
Spring onion – zucchini

Sandwiches
Waldkorn bread – cucumber– avocado cream –
cresson

BLUE STILTON SANDWICH

SANDWICH CAPRESE

GREEN CURRY SANDWICH

15.95

15.25

15.25
Naan bread – roasted nuts – apple syrup –
rocket

Waldkorn bread – green curry – pulled filet –
salad

Vegetarian
Brioche – tomato – mozzarella – basili – olive –
croutons – ‘Sunny Pocket style’



FRIED EGGS

SALMON OMELET

SALMON BENEDICT

CAESAR SALADE 

FARMERS OMELETTE

FRIED EGGS SALT

GOATCHEESE

BRIOCHE AVOCADO 

SALMON AND PRAWN SALAD

17.75

17.75

17.50

16.75

19.75

16.75

13.25

15.25

15.25

Salads

Smoked salmon – spring onion – brown or
white bread

Vegetables – bacon – spring onion – brown or
white bread

Three eggs sunny side up – tomato – bacon –
spring onion – melted cheese – brown or white
bread

Crispy chicken – mesclun lettuce – cabbage
lettuce – croutons – poached egg – bacon –
Parmesan cheese – yogurt dressing

Toasted brioche – fresh avocado – poached
egg – cresson – sauce Hollandaise

Egg & Toast

Supplement: roast beef 1.50

Smoked salmon – prawns – mesclun lettuce –
cucumber – croutons – lime apple – avocado
cream

Young goat cheese – mesclun lettuce – olive –
sweet and sour vegetables

Toasted brioche – smoked salmon – fresh
avocado – cresson – poached egg – sauce
Hollandaise 

Three eggs sunny side up – choice of: ham –
cheese and/or bacon – brown or white bread



Vegan

SATAY  
Chicken thighs – salad – satay sauce – prawn
crackers – fried onions – bread or French fries

Fish
 

Meat
 

Vegetarian

15.95

SALMON

BREADED ESCALOPE

POKE BOWL 

CHEESE CROQUETTE

CROQUETTES

BOMMELS 12 O’CLOCK 

14.95

15.75

12.75

19.95

29.50

24.25

 
Bread with croquette and mustard –
small tomato soup – fried egg with
ham

 
Two croquettes – mustard – bread or
French fries

Sushi rice – edamame beans – ginger –
wakame – seeweed foam – vegan tuna

 

 
Breaded pork filet – salad – French fries –
lemon – remoulade sauce

Salmon filet fried on the skin – salad –
French fries – sauce Hollandaise

Vegan tuna to be replaced by:
Smoked salmon           or
6 Prawns                           or
Beef tataki

+5.50

Two cheese croquettes – mustard
mayonnaise – bread or French fries



SANDWICH

SANDWICH

DUTCH MINI PANCAKES 12 PIECES

CROQUETTE OR FRIKANDEL

8.50

4.75

4.75

8.50

 

KIDS SURPRISE CREAM

PARFAIT OF SPICES 

DAME BLANCHE

3.50

7.25

11.25

11.25

15.75

Bastogne – cream suisse – roasted
nuts

Desserts

Kids menu

With French fries – apple sauce –
mayonnaise – ketchup – tomatoes – cucumber

Iced sugar – syrup – butter

Chocolate spread or peanut butter

Ham or cheese

Vanilla ice cream – whipped cream –
chocolate pearls – hot chocolate sauce

CHEESE PLATTER
A selection of five cheeses from
'Puur Kaas & Delicatessen' –
honeycomb – nuts-raisinbread

SGROPPINO
Lemon sorbet – vodka – cava

With a treat from our treasure chest


