

Lunch dishes



Sandwiches	
SANDWICH SALMON SALAD Waldkorn bread – cucumber – avocado cream – cresson	14.95
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH Italian bun – chicken tighs – coleslaw – sriracha mayonnaise – crispy onions– cresson	14.95
FILET AMERICAIN SANDWICH Italian bun – boiled egg – truffle cream – Parmesan cheese – cresson	14.95

/Vegetarian	
_	
SANDWICH CAPRESE Brioche – tomato – mozzarella – basili – olive – croutons – 'Sunny Pocket style'	15.95
BLUE STILTON SANDWICH Naan bread - roasted nuts - apple syrup - rocket	15.25
GREEN CURRY SANDWICH Waldkorn bread – green curry – pulled filet – salad	15.25



Salads	
SALMON AND PRAWN SALAD Smoked salmon – prawns – mesclun lettuce – cucumber – croutons – lime apple – avocado cream	19.75
CAESAR SALADE Crispy chicken – mesclun lettuce – cabbage lettuce – croutons – poached egg – bacon – Parmesan cheese – yogurt dressing	17.75
GOATCHEESE ✓ Young goat cheese – mesclun lettuce – olive – sweet and sour vegetables	17.75

— Fraul Yacst	·
— 🌑 Egg & Toast	
SALMON BENEDICT Toasted brioche – smoked salmon – fresh avocado – cresson – poached egg – sauce Hollandaise	17.50
SALMON OMELET Smoked salmon – spring onion – brown or white bread	16.75
BRIOCHE AVOCADO √ Toasted brioche – fresh avocado – poached egg – cresson – sauce Hollandaise	16.75
FRIED EGGS SALT Three eggs sunny side up – tomato – bacon – spring onion – melted cheese – brown or white bread	15.25
FARMERS OMELETTE Vegetables – bacon – spring onion – brown or white bread	15.25
FRIED EGGS V Three eggs sunny side up - choice of: ham - cheese and/or bacon - brown or white bread	13.25
Supplement: roast beef	1.50



······ Meat		
BREADED ESCALOPE Breaded pork filet – salad – French fries – lemon – remoulade sauce	24.25	
SATAY Chicken thighs – salad – satay sauce – prawn crackers – fried onions – bread or French fries	19.95	
BOMMELS 12 O'CLOCK Bread with croquette and mustard – small tomato soup – fried egg with ham	15.75	
CROQUETTES Two croquettes – mustard – bread or French fries	12.75	

(Fish
	tish
	(00.0

SALMONSalmon filet fried on the skin – salad –
French fries – sauce Hollandaise

29.50

Wegan		
POKE BOWL Sushi rice – edamame be	•	15.95
wakame – seeweed foar Vegan tuna to be replace Smoked salmon or	n – vegan tuna	+5.50
6 Prawns or Beef tataki		



CHEESE CROQUETTE

Two cheese croquettes – mustard mayonnaise – bread or French fries

14.95



Kids menu



CROQUETTE OR FRIKANDEL With French fries – apple sauce – mayonnaise – ketchup – tomatoes – cucumber	8.50
DUTCH MINI PANCAKES 12 PIECES lced sugar – syrup – butter	8.50
SANDWICH Chocolate spread or peanut butter	4.75
SANDWICH Ham or cheese	4.75

Desserts 🙅

CHEESE PLATTER A selection of five cheeses from 'Puur Kaas & Delicatessen' – honeycomb – nuts-raisinbread	15.75
PARFAIT OF SPICES Bastogne – cream suisse – roasted nuts	11.25
DAME BLANCHE Vanilla ice cream – whipped cream – chocolate pearls – hot chocolate sauce	11.25
SGROPPINO Lemon sorbet - vodka - cava	7.25
KIDS SURPRISE CREAM With a treat from our treasure chest	3.50